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Final Gate G118.4°C EIEV/system)
G2 20.0°C
Result 63 26.0°C
G4 26.5°C
PASSED ELIMINATED
CEI 3* BIEV Qualifier Endurance Ride 142.80Km on Tuesday 12th December 2023 at 6:15am
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
1 16 Saeed Mohd Ibrahim Murad Hassan 10082669/A P LAMPALAGUA/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 105IP71
1 2 08:22:36 08:24:23 P 39/40 00:01:47 02:09:23 18.55 02:09:23 18.55 09:04:23 Passed
= UAE 2 2 10:53:09  10:54:56 P 45/48  00:01:47 | 01:50:33 16.99 03:59:56 17.83 11:34:56 Passed
3 1 13:23:59 13:27:01 E 55/56  00:03:02 01:52:05 16.59 05:52:01 17.44 14:07:01 Passed
4 2 15:16:15 15:19:04 E 15:56:17 48/48  00:02:49 01:12:03 16.82 07:04:04 17.33 16:09:04 Passed
F 1 17:04:49  17:10:24 P 54/56  00:05:35 | 00:55:45 21.85 07:59:49 17.86 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:00 / 00:03:00 Lap/Lead: +00:00:00
2 13 Zubaidah Ali Sabti Al - Ali Basha 10160659/KAID DES BOIS/2012/Gelding/Bay/Arabe 106GI53
1 1 08:10:59  08:13:31 P 42/44  00:02:32 | 01:58:31 20.25 01:58:31 20.25 08:53:31 Passed
IRQ 2 1 10:46:31 10:50:38 E 11:15:41 59/56  00:04:07 | 01:57:07 16.04 03:55:38 18.16 11:30:38 Passed
3 4 13:24:00 13:28:41 P 56/60 00:04:41 01:58:03 15.76 05:53:41 17.35 14:08:41 Passed
4 4 15:16:32  15:20:44 E 15:56:00 | 54/52  00:04:12 | 01:12:03 16.82 07:05:44 17.26 16:10:44 Passed
F 2 17:07:20 17:13:53 P 56/52 00:06:33 00:56:36 21.52 08:02:20 17.76 Passed
Khalid Salman Hassan Mohamed AlSabri / KHALID SALMAN HASSAN ALSABRI / ALREMA Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:22:05 / 00:04:25 Lap/Lead: +00:02:31
3 14 Fatma Jassem Saeed Al Marri 10041495/CADZAK REIAL/2012/Gelding/Bay/DEMISANGARABE 106M084
1 4 08:22:39  08:24:31 P 47/48  00:01:52 | 02:09:31 18.53 02:09:31 18.53 09:04:31 Passed
= UAE 2 4 10:53:13 10:55:22 P 50/48  00:02:09 01:50:51 16.94 04:00:22 17.80 11:35:22 Passed
3 3 13:24:04  13:27:11 P 57/56  00:03:07 | 01:51:49 16.63 05:52:11 17.43 14:07:11 Passed
4 3 15:16:12 15:19:38 E 15:56:24 51/52 00:03:26 | 01:12:27 16.73 07:04:38 17.31 16:09:38 Passed
F 3 17:07:21  17:16:05 P 55/54  00:08:44 | 00:57:43 21.10 08:02:21 17.76 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:18 / 00:03:51 Lap/Lead: +00:02:32
4 15 Camille Alice Marie Coulomb 10097724 /BAIKAL EL MILORA /2011 /Gelding/Grey/Arab 105YD58
1 3 08:22:42 08:24:26 P 44/52 00:01:44 | 02:09:26 18.54 02:09:26 18.54 09:04:26 Passed
l] FRA 2 3 10:53:05  10:55:18 P 44/52  00:02:13 | 01:50:52 16.94 04:00:18 17.80 11:35:18 Passed
3 2 13:23:53 13:27:04 P 58/52 00:03:11 01:51:46 16.64 05:52:04 17.43 14:07:04 Passed
4 1 15:16:08  15:18:50 E 15:56:20 | 43/52  00:02:42 | 01:11:46 16.89 07:03:50 17.34 16:08:50 Passed
F 4 17:07:22  17:16:01 P 52/56  00:08:39 | 00:58:32 20.81 08:02:22 17.76 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:29 / 00:03:41 Lap/Lead: +00:02:33

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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START PASSED ELIMINATED
CEI 3* BIEV Qualifier Endurance Ride 142.80Km on Tuesday 12th December 2023 at 6:15am
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Tim_e Tim_e Eme Pulse Time Speed Tim_e Speed Time

Ride Chart

Start Running In Vet Not Qualified Passed

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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